2021 ABFAA International ES=T=k

Name Division Gender Age Class Score Position

Alysse Garza Recurve Barebow Female Youth 78 1st
Bradley Marshall Compound Barebow Male Silver Senior 231 1st
Bret Moran Bowhunter Male Silver Senior 284 1st
Mark G Hanson Bowhunter Male Silver Senior 263 2nd
Bud Lord Bowhunter Male Silver Senior 249 3rd
Alexis Ruiz Freestyle Female Adult 296 1st
Jena Miller Freestyle Female Adult 278 2nd
Carson Krahe Freestyle Female Adult 274 3rd
Heather Cuchaira Freestyle Female Adult 259

V Rosas Freestyle Female Adult 257

Brenda Lord Freestyle Female Adult 253

Becky Pearson Freestyle Female  Master Senior 189 1st
Stephanie Lord Freestyle Female Senior 265 1st
Caytie Belzner Freestyle Female Senior 261 2nd
Ella O'Brien Freestyle Female Young Adult 281 1st
Katie Krebs Freestyle Female Young Adult 212 2nd
Taylor Bullard Freestyle Male Adult 287 1st
Logan Beckstand Freestyle Male Adult 293 2nd
Eddie Astorga Freestyle Male Adult 289 3rd
Sanel Alihodzic Freestyle Male Adult 258

Dan Kolb Freestyle Male Master Senior 281 1st
Frank Pearson Freestyle Male Master Senior 265 2nd
Ronnie Babb Freestyle Male Master Senior 255 3rd
Richard Greiger Freestyle Male Master Senior 247

Wade Nicols Freestyle Male Senior 286 1st
Brad Sanders Freestyle Male Senior 280 2nd
Ken Brunko Freestyle Male Senior 279 3rd
Arvid Veidmark Ill Freestyle Male Senior 266

Jimmy McCain Freestyle Male Senior 260



Larry Butterfield
Joel Cullum
Laney Bisbee
Walt Smith
Johnny Velasquez
John Webster
Daniel Pernett
Steve Belzner
Owen Glissman

Allen Alihodzic
Mikie Kolb

Travis Miller
Tony Cuchaira
Stacy Juarez

Azer Alatovic

David Montero
Tony Marshbank

Kenny Cuchaira
Michelle Dwyer

Abigail Kippes
Madison Barsell

Randy Kettlehut
Patrick Nielson
Anthony Mannino
Jim Gatton

Richard Doria

Barb Carroll

Sonya Colattur
Michael McCollugh
Bob Carroll

Andrew Van Why

Mark Brestel

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Freestyle
Freestyle

Bowhunter
Bowhunter
Bowhunter

Bowhunter

Bowhunter
Bowhunter

Bowhunter
Free Lim Rec

Free Lim Rec
Free Lim Rec

Free Lim Rec
Free Lim Rec
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Recurve Barebow
Recurve Barebow
Recurve Barebow
Recurve Barebow

Recurve Barebow

Traditional

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female

Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Youth

Young Adult
Young Adult

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Senior
Senior

Silver Senior
Senior

Young Adult
Young Adult

Adult
Young Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Senior
Young Adult
Adult
Senior

Young Adult

Adult

290
282
276
273
271
259

128

290
271

280
268
264
236

232
224

232

223

252
157

241

247

126

62

58

195

51

93

213

129

121

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



