

2021 ABFAA International



		• • • • • •		••••	P-4
Name	Division	Gender	Age Class	Score	Position
Alysse Garza	Recurve Barebow	Female	Youth	78	1st
Bradley Marshall	Compound Barebow	Male	Silver Senior	231	1st
Bret Moran	Bowhunter	Male	Silver Senior	284	1st
Mark G Hanson	Bowhunter	Male	Silver Senior	263	2nd
Bud Lord	Bowhunter	Male	Silver Senior	249	3rd
Alexis Ruiz	Freestyle	Female	Adult	296	1st
Jena Miller	Freestyle	Female	Adult	278	2nd
Carson Krahe	Freestyle	Female	Adult	274	3rd
Heather Cuchaira	Freestyle	Female	Adult	259	0.0
V Rosas	Freestyle	Female	Adult	257	
Brenda Lord	Freestyle	Female	Adult	253	
brenda Lord	Treestyle	remate	Addit	255	
Becky Pearson	Freestyle	Female	Master Senior	189	1st
Stephanie Lord	Freestyle	Female	Senior	265	1st
Caytie Belzner	Freestyle	Female	Senior	261	2nd
Ella O'Brien	Freestyle	Female	Young Adult	281	1st
Katie Krebs	Freestyle	Female	Young Adult	212	2nd
Taylor Bullard	Freestyle	Male	Adult	287	1st
Logan Beckstand	Freestyle	Male	Adult	293	2nd
Eddie Astorga	Freestyle	Male	Adult	289	3rd
Sanel Alihodzic	Freestyle	Male	Adult	258	
Dan Kolb	Freestyle	Male	Master Senior	281	1st
Frank Pearson	Freestyle	Male	Master Senior	265	2nd
Ronnie Babb	Freestyle	Male	Master Senior	255	3rd
Richard Greiger	Freestyle	Male	Master Senior	247	
Wade Nicols	Freestyle	Male	Senior	286	1st
Brad Sanders	Freestyle	Male	Senior	280	2nd
Ken Brunko	Freestyle	Male	Senior	279	3rd
Arvid Veidmark III	Freestyle	Male	Senior	266	
Jimmy McCain	Freestyle	Male	Senior	260	

Larry Butterfield Joel Cullum Laney Bisbee Walt Smith Johnny Velasquez John Webster Daniel Pernett Steve Belzner	Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle Freestyle	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	Silver Senior Silver Senior Silver Senior Silver Senior Silver Senior Silver Senior Silver Senior	290 282 276 273 271 259	1st 2nd 3rd
Owen Glissman	Freestyle	Male	Youth	128	1st
Allen Alihodzic Mikie Kolb	Freestyle Freestyle	Male Male	Young Adult Young Adult	290 271	1st 2nd
Travis Miller Tony Cuchaira Stacy Juarez Azer Alatovic	Bowhunter Bowhunter Bowhunter Bowhunter	Male Male Male Male	Adult Adult Adult Adult	280 268 264 236	1st 2nd 3rd
David Montero Tony Marshbank	Bowhunter Bowhunter	Male Male	Senior Senior	232 224	1st 2nd
Kenny Cuchaira	Bowhunter	Male	Silver Senior	232	1st
Michelle Dwyer	Free Lim Rec	Female	Senior	223	1st
Abigail Kippes Madison Barsell	Free Lim Rec Free Lim Rec	Female Female	Young Adult Young Adult	252 157	1st 2nd
Randy Kettlehut	Free Lim Rec	Male	Adult	241	1st
Patrick Nielson	Free Lim Rec	Male	Young Adult	247	1st
Anthony Mannino Jim Gatton Richard Doria	Longbow Longbow Longbow	Male Male Male	Adult Adult Adult	126 62 58	1st 2nd 3rd
Barb Carroll	Recurve Barebow	Female	Senior	195	1st
Sonya Colattur	Recurve Barebow	Female	Young Adult	51	1st
Michael McCollugh	Recurve Barebow	Male	Adult	93	1st
Bob Carroll	Recurve Barebow	Male	Senior	213	1st
Andrew Van Why	Recurve Barebow	Male	Young Adult	129	1st
Mark Brestel	Traditional	Male	Adult	121	1st